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2023.6.9 Az 1,620,000 1,620,000
1| 2023717 |E%E aOE—F#f. EHXER 3,191 | 1,616,809
2 | 2023721 |[EHBEAER EE/RTHE~DER) 7,000 { 1,609,809
3 | 2023721 |EHBAE EERTEHE 16,500 | 1,593,309
4 | 2023830 |EHE T7AVEXER 2,604 | 1,590,705
5 | 2023923 |BHEE 7ML, ERE 3,542 | 1,587,163
6 | 2023929 |EHEAE ZEHSERABECRIDMARETATT IV 8,827 1,578,336
7 | 2023929 |EHKE aE—#)—2H . TYLURE, af—B#k 58,445 | 1,519,891
8 | 2023.106 |FHEE BB EETELER QRN EEHES) 111,320 | 1,408,571
9 | 2023.10.11 [EHBAR FEERIT—2THOHIGEEE IFH, 4,950 | 1,403,621
10 | 2023.10.20 |WHEE HERIEETRRERREBEWEIA—5L4] 303,210 | 1,100,411

2023.10.20 Ag 2,430,000 3,530,411
11120231113 |EHBAE| S HHIBER] 32,000 | 3,498,411
12| 2023.12.19 | EHEEAE [ ZEID-file] 30,030 | 3,468,381
13| 202419 |EHEE BHER)—ZH11AS E%Hot“:)*xuéx 17,380 | 3,451,001
14| 202419 |EHEE FEERU—ZXH12A4 ZHEHCEDRRI—2Z 17,380 | 3,433,621
15| 2024118 |BHKE HAERTUUME HoTvoR 1,685 | 3,431,936
16| 2024.1.18 |EHKE BEER)—ZAH. TUVME HoTvsX 99,476 | 3,332,460
17| 202427 |EHE FAER)—ZXH1AS ZFEHCESRRY—R 17,380 | 3,315,080
18| 202437 |(E#HE FEEBU—RH2AS ZEHCESRRY—R 17,380 | 3,297,700
19| 2024.3.19 |EHXE BAERVIENXER FiFE 2,134 | 3,285,566
20| 2024321 |EHEBAE (BER BAMKFEREDfle 30,030 | 3,265,536
21| 2024325 |BHKE JE—ETUUNE HUFusR 3,320 £62,216
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22 | 2024325 |EHEE aE—#)—2H . TUURE Yo Fvh R 41,384 3,220.832
23 | 202448 |EHE aE—#Y—XHIF S =EBHCEDRRIY—ZX 17,380] 3,203,452
24 | 2024426 |EHKE aJE—#TY A HoTFusR 9641 3,202,488
& i 4,050,000] 847,512| 3,202,488




